#VALUE!

[tem name

Scuba diving sets
Caps
Chest Guard
Head band
Kick Thigh Pads
Varsity Bomber
Compression Sleeves
Socks
Anti Slip Weight Lifting Grip
Head guard
Embroided Jackets
1Performance Hoodie logo on chest.
Heritage Crewneck Sweater
Embroidered Track Pants
Orange Essential Fleece Tracksuit
Modest Full Cover Jacket
Wrist Bands
Leacther Focus Pads
Tunic Set modest Wear
Swim wear modest set
Essential Zip-Up Windbreaker
Modest Actie Wear Hoodie
1Core Jogger Pant
Duffle Bag with shoe compartment
Leather Boxing Gloves
Running Vest
Quarter Zip Modest Shirt
Foorball
Sherpa-Lines Winter Puffer
Premium cotton crewneck
Tunic Shirt
Two and one sky blue short
Pro-Level Serrated Match Jersey
Performance Rugby /Mult-Sport Short
Quarter-Zip Sweat Shirt
Runing shorts
Mid Rise Leggings
Mid rise shorts
Staight Jog Pants
High Compression Top
Muscle Tank

MOQ's

120Pcs
1000 Sets
50Pcs
100Pcs
50 Pairs
1000 Sets
100 Pairs
300Pairs
100 Pairs
50Pcs
2000 UNIT
1000 Sets
2000 UNIT
2000 UNIT
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
120 Pairs
50 Pairs
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
100 Pcs
100 Pairs
200 PCS
2000 UNIT
100Pcs
2000 UNIT
1000 Sets
2000 UNIT
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
2000 UNIT
2000 UNIT
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
2000 UNIT
2000 UNIT
1000 Sets

Lead Time

25 Days
45 Days
25 Days
25 Days
25 Days
45 Days
25 Days
25 Days
25 Days
25 Days

45 Days
45 Days

45 Days
45 Days
25 Days
25 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
25 Days
25 Days
25 Days
45 Days
25 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days

Manufacturing Price
(FOB)($)
$100
$50
$100
$10
$50
$50
$10
$10
$10
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$10
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50



Bra Active Wear
Football jersey
Classic Polo
Executive Quilted Gilet with Sleeves
Grey EveryDay Fleece Short
Essential Tapered jogger
Velocity Training Tee

1000 Sets
2000 UNIT
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
1000 Sets
1000 Sets

45 Days
12 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50



