

#VALUE!

Item name	MOQ's	Lead Time	Manufacturing Price (FOB)(\$)
Scuba diving sets	120Pcs	25 Days	\$100
Caps	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Chest Guard	50Pcs	25 Days	\$100
Head band	100Pcs	25 Days	\$10
Kick Thigh Pads	50 Pairs	25 Days	\$50
Varsity Bomber	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Compression Sleeves	100 Pairs	25 Days	\$10
Socks	300Pairs	25 Days	\$10
Anti Slip Weight Lifting Grip	100 Pairs	25 Days	\$10
Head guard	50Pcs	25 Days	\$50
Embroided Jackets	2000 UNIT		\$50
1Performance Hoodie logo on chest.	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Heritage Crewneck Sweater	2000 UNIT	45 Days	\$50
Embroidered Track Pants	2000 UNIT		\$50
Orange Essential Fleece Tracksuit	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Modest Full Cover Jacket	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Wrist Bands	120 Pairs	25 Days	\$10
Leather Focus Pads	50 Pairs	25 Days	\$50
Tunic Set modest Wear	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Swim wear modest set	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Essential Zip-Up Windbreaker	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Modest Active Wear Hoodie	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
1Core Jogger Pant	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Duffle Bag with shoe compartment	100 Pcs	25 Days	\$50
Leather Boxing Gloves	100 Pairs	25 Days	\$50
Running Vest	200 PCS	25 Days	\$50
Quarter Zip Modest Shirt	2000 UNIT	45 Days	\$50
Fooball	100Pcs	25 Days	\$50
Sherpa-Lines Winter Puffer	2000 UNIT	45 Days	\$50
Premium cotton crewneck	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Tunic Shirt	2000 UNIT	45	\$50
Two and one sky blue short	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Pro-Level Serrated Match Jersey	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Performance Rugby /Mult-Sport Short	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Quarter-Zip Sweat Shirt	2000 UNIT	45 Days	\$50
Runing shorts	2000 UNIT	45 Days	\$50
Mid Rise Leggings	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Mid rise shorts	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Straight Jog Pants	2000 UNIT	45 Days	\$50
High Compression Top	2000 UNIT	45 Days	\$50
Muscle Tank	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50

Bra Active Wear	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Football jersey	2000 UNIT	12 Days	\$50
Classic Polo	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Executive Quilted Gilet with Sleeves	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Grey EveryDay Fleece Short	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Essential Tapered jogger	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50
Velocity Training Tee	1000 Sets	45 Days	\$50